paz2s @

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stral’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrae A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

8.11
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.31
8.33

8.34
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57

8.41
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.01
9.03

9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.24

9.50 10.20 10.
9.54 10.24 10.
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.
9.3110.01 10.31 11.
9.3310.03 10.33 11.

9.04
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.1
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27

9.4010.10 10.40 11.
9.4110.11 10.41 11.
9.4310.1310.43 11.
9.4410.14 10.44 11.
9.4510.15 10.45 11.
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.
9.4910.19 10.49 11.

9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 15.11 15.41 16.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18

50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
0111.3112.0112.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33

9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38

1011.4012.1012.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40
1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
1311.4312.1312.4313.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43
1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45
16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
17 11.4712.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47
1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49

9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
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iz @

Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stral’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrae A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
8.12 8.42 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
8.14 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.4413.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33

8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.13 14.4315.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
846 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.2212.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57

Hindemithstrale D
HebbelstralRe A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StraRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

17.4118.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
17.42 18.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 2217 22.47
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
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Klein-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsb./Haagweg

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralte A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stral’e D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrae A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StralRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.4113.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11
8.12 8.42 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12
8.14 8.44 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.4412.1412.4413.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14
8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16
8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20
8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24
8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33

8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36
8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.1011.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40
841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.4314.13 14.4315.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
844 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.1412.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44
845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45
846 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47
849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50
8.51 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.5212.2212.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57

Hindemithstrale D
HebbelstralRe A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer StralRe A
Curt-Goetz-Stralte A
Daniel-Brendel-Stralle D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Miinsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
UthmannstraRe B

St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter StraRe B
ViktoriastraBe C
LuisenstralRe B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

17.4118.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
17.42 18.1218.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33

18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43
18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44
18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46
18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 2217 22.47
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
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